Race Date
September 13, 2025

Overall
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Name
Jace Fabian
Quang Tran
Jalen Hardin
Shane Isner
Meryles Gilbert
Jesus Mateo
Alvin Frazier
Emily Short
Joshua Wilczewski
Kemarrion Farrior
Marcus Temple
Spencer Kilcrease
Jayden Sloan
Ojedita Johnson
Reeda Betts
Laurie Edmondson
Kaye Porter
Krystal Clark
San Jordan
Justin Hampton
David Norris
Tabitha Isner
Laura Freeman
Allana Tobias
Katie Googe
Eric Sloan
Frederick Perkins
Michael Jones
Anthoy Richardson
Jasmine Bobbitt
Mya Averett
Markeonna Farrior
Nia Averett
Dave Stever
Amelia Farrior
Raul Cano Altamira
Perri Duncan
Constance Taylor
Jeffrey Spears
Princella Johnson
Sherese Ingram
Anita Brown
Mason Ellis
Tony Smith
Theresa Steele

Shashuna Bloomfield

Chandler Ellis

City
Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Prattville AL

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Run with Friends 5K 25

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL
AL
AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Pike Road AL

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

199
144

75
223
131
207
190
125
116
188
172
174
180

97
209
104
196
138
226
184
191

99
120

86
112
178
136

69

72
101
203
187
202
205
186
173
103
141
236
127

84

83
217
121

50
102
218

15
36
27
43
58
38
14
40
14
13
36
27
24
52
53
48
56
36
28
44
48
44
36
48
32
50
64
29
a7
45
25
15
26
73
45
22
30
32
34
67
40
55
15
56
48
39
12
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1-18
19-39
19-39
40-59
40-59
19-39

1-18
40-59

1-18

1-18
19-39
19-39
19-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
19-39
19-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
19-39
40-59
19-39
40-59
60-99
19-39
40-59
40-59
19-39

1-18
19-39
60-99
40-59
19-39
19-39
19-39
19-39
60-99
40-59
40-59

1-18
40-59
40-59
9: 19-39
6: 1-18
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Race Date
September 13, 2025

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Rebecca Pines
Lashaundria Smith
Allison Smith
Melissa Jones
Jessie Roberson
Anwar Shahid
Sylvia Goshton
Andre Young
Tanesha Moton
William Simpson
Barbara Gordon
Morgan Smith
Patricia Myers
Brandon Patterson
Nettie Carter
Ryleigh Gehring
Cynthia Milledge
Chris Gehring
Mary Gehring
Victor Hallman
Lee James-Pettway
Monica Hallman
Olivia Fabian
Mia Suggs
Harper Jackson
Octavius Jackson
William Humphrey
Larry Wright
Briana Gilbert
Otis Todd
Lisenette Rodriquez
Yolanda Huntley
Greta McGowan
Shannon Foster
Jasmayne Jones
Alexis Oliver
Asia Seaylee
Kourtney Woods
Linda Resto
Catalina Sanford
Deon Clemons
Lloyd Marshall
Kenya Williams
Angela Knight
Frederick Pellum
Steven Broughton
Genia Broughton

Run with Friends 5K 25
Overall Finish List

City

Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

117
177
175
81
21
230
234
73
146
105
54
176
143
134
170
215
135
213
214
149
44
150
200
43
95
94
140
60
61
62
110
185
208
228
70
114
206
129
227
68
224
210
128
216
59
55
56

57
48
16
46
49
48
50
46
46
30
62
14
68
34
58
6
55
37
8
58
a7
49
10
53
9
52
43
55
33
a7
29
55
51
49
37
31
28
39
35
1
72
67
34
66
45
50
49

F
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11:
12:

2:
13:
10:
11:
14:
12:
15:
10:

2:

3:

3
11:
16:

4:
17:
12:

5:
13:
18:
19:

6:
20:

7
14:
15:
16:
10:
17:
11:
21:
22:
23:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:

7

3

4:
17:

4:
18:
19:
24:

40-59
40-59
1-18
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
19-39
60-99
1-18
60-99
19-39
40-59
1-18
40-59
19-39
1-18
40-59
40-59
40-59
1-18
40-59
1-18
40-59
40-59
40-59
19-39
40-59
19-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
19-39
19-39
19-39
19-39
19-39
1-18
60-99
60-99
19-39
60-99
40-59
40-59
40-59
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Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Name
Catrina Lewis
Jackie Lewis
Cheryl Jarman
Nicole Skipper
Madison Skipper
Laura Hill
Nicole Peagler
Ann Clemons
Wandra Broughton
Michael Briddell
Sherita Thomas
Caprecha Ewory
Jermiychal Crenshaw
Zamoriya Parks
Grace Coates
Sandra Wilson
Yolanda Averett
Marcia Davis
Teresa Smiley
Chiquita Pitts
Angela Washington
Leslie Parrish Jr
Sylvester Smith
Antoinique Smith
Rochelle Terry
Peggie Hatten
Thalia Gibson-Toles
Kelly Kennedy
Louira Maryland
Tina Lowe
Unknown Partic. 63

Run with Friends 5K 25
Overall Finish List

Prattville AL

Montgomery AL

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

222
171

82
161
162

53

80
225
219
231
145
229

64
235
122
126
201
211
232
233

45
166
123
124
193
167
163
194
212

a7

63

42
60
63
46
20
55
56

65
63
52
53
14
16

8
54
54
66
66
44
49
1
54
51
57
57
52
27
61
59

F
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25:
5:
6:

26:

18:

27:

28:
1:

40-59
60-99
60-99
40-59
19-39
40-59
40-59
0-0

7: 60-99

5:
29:
30:

8:

8:

9:
31:
32:

8:

9:
33:
34:

6:
20:
35:
36:
37:
38:
19:
10:
39:

1:

60-99
40-59
40-59
1-18
1-18
1-18
40-59
40-59
60-99
60-99
40-59
40-59
60-99
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
19-39
60-99
40-59
0-0

09/13/2025 09:29:28



